G. Block Requirements: The length, width and shape of blocks within a 
proposed subdivision shall conform to the following requirements: 

http://www.sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/getBookData.php?ft=3&find=16.04.020

1. No block shall be longer than one thousand two hundred feet 
(1,200'), nor less than four hundred feet (400') between the street 
intersections, and shall have sufficient depth to provide for two (2) 
tiers of lots. 
2. Blocks shall be laid out in such a manner as to comply with the lot 
requirements. 
3. The layout of blocks shall take into consideration the natural

[...]

in no event at less than seventy degrees (70°); 
10. Where any street deflects an angle of ten degrees (10°) or more, a 
connecting curve shall be required having a minimum centerline radius of 
three hundred feet (300') for arterial and collector streets, and one hundred 
twenty five feet (125') for minor streets; 
11. Streets with centerline offsets of less than one hundred twenty five feet 
(125') shall be prohibited; 
12. A tangent of at least one hundred feet (100') long shall be introduced 
between reverse curves on arterial and collector streets; 
13. Proposed streets which are a continuation of an existing street shall be 
given the same names as the existing street.